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madrid

2009

Madrid (ESP)
Recurve Men Team

09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup

FINAL RANKING

Ranking

NOC Team

Components

Total

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FRA Torpes

FRA Archers De Rennes

FRA Clermont Ferrand

TUR Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club

FRA Arc Club De Nimes

GER Ssv Otterstadt

GER Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08

FRA Compagnie D"arc De Vedene

GER Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg

ESP Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo

GER Bogenschitzen Feucht

GBR Southampton Archery Club

ESP Club S arc D eivissa

ESP Club Arcosur

ITA Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

BEL Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo

De Grandis Jocelyn
Varechon Dimitri

Valladont Jean Charles

Faucheron Thomas
Frin Alexis
Pigeaud Damien

Prevost Gaél
Chienno Florian
Lernould Sebastien

Ergin Goktug
Orbay Hasan
Beydili Burak

Aubert Thomas
Rossignol Julien
Bresson Victor

Claus Felix
Meinett Cristoph
Seitle Horst

Meinig Robin
Sach Peter
Schmerling Jan

Fisseux Franck
Durand Olivier
Plihon Pierre

Gauding Burkhard
Josephs Ingo
Rennert Dominik

Mira Xaquin
Altozano Raul
Cabildo Javier

Hartmann Daniel
Kohl Andreas
Goldhahn Nico

Piper Julian
Parsons Peter
Slaymaker David

Ribas Vicent
Riera Raul
Morillo Daniel

Cuesta Elias
Valero Alfredo

Cuesta Cobo Carlos

Tonelli Amedeo
Giori Lorenzo
Gobbi Federico

Janssens Eddy
Smets Manasses
Kerkstoel Jef

207

204

205

196

219

198

212

200

206

204

206

191

208

207

206

195
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2nd European ClubTeams Cup

’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009

Recurve Women Team

FINAL RANKING

Ranking

NOC

Team

Components

Total

1

10

11

12

13

14

FRA

ITA

FRA

ESP

FRA

FRA

TUR

ESP

FRA

GER

Sul

RUS

ESP

ESP

Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan

Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

Arc Club De Nimes

Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc

Les Archers De Boé

Les Archers De Compiegne

I1zmir Metropolitan Sport Club

Club Arqueros De Leganes

Sentinelle De Brienon

Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han

Arc Club De Jussy

Baikal Club

Arco-Naron Silex

Club Arco Soto

Denarnaud Lucille
Garcia Emilie
Torres Sandra

Tonetta Elena
loriatti Cristina
Filippi Gloria

Ranson Karine
Evangelisti Séverine
Vandionnant Sandrine

Alarcon Miriam
Foulon Magali
Cabrero Beatriz

Ferriou Carole
Bardary Marion
Sens Hourcade Clémence

Delamare Cyrielle
De Almeida Laurine
Branlant Laure

Cakir Merve
Aybuke Aktuna
Besken llke

Plasencia Dulce M2
Delgado Irene
Gallardo Almudena

Schuh Bérengere
Dupin Cécile
De Matos Laure

Butuzova Natalia
Freimann Katharina
Dr. Fleischer Ute

De Giuli Clémentine
De Giuli Valentine
Gagliardo Patrizia

Kharkhanova Ekaterina
Eshieva Ekaterina
Dagbaeva Miroslava

Garcia Pilar
Buitron Gema
Grandal Iria

De Salvador Rosa Blanca
Oroza M23. Antonia
Berastegui Ana

192

188

208

197

202

196

187

186

207

198

182

170

171

149
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Ranking Matches
RANKING MATCHES
Ranking Session Match Target Team Score
1 1 19 Archers De Rennes 217
20 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 203
1 2 21 Clermont Ferrand 208
22 Torpes 211
1 3 23 Ssv Otterstadt 202
24 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 196
1 4 25 Arc Club De Nimes 213
26 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 211
1 5 27 Bogenschutzen Feucht 199
28 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 206
1 6 29 Southampton Archery Club 196
30 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 204
1 7 31 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 185
32 Club Arcosur 206
1 8 33 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 207
34 Club S"arc Deivissa 212
Ranking Session Match Target Team Score
2 1 19 Archers De Rennes 204
20 Torpes 207
2 2 37 Clermont Ferrand 205
38 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 196
2 3 21 Ssv Otterstadt 198
22 Arc Club De Nimes 219
2 4 23 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 200
24 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 212
2 5 25 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 206
26 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 204
2 6 27 Southampton Archery Club 191
28 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 206
2 7 29 Club Arcosur 207
30 Club S"arc D eivissa 208
2 8 31 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 206
32 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 195
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Ranking Matches
RANKING MATCHES
Ranking Session Match Target Team Score
1 1 01 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 207
02 Arc Club De Nimes 203
1 2 03 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 201
04 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 215
1 3 05 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 198
06 Les Archers De Boé 206
1 4 07 Club Arqueros De Leganes 189
08 Les Archers De Compiegne 193
1 5 09 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 193
10 Baikal Club 187
1 6 11 Sentinelle De Brienon 212
12 Arc Club De Jussy 186
1 7 13 -Bye-
14 Arco-Naron Silex
1 8 15 -Bye-
16 Club Arco Soto
Ranking Session Match Target Team Score
2 1 15 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 188
16 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 192
2 2 03 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 197
04 Arc Club De Nimes 208
2 3 05 Les Archers De Boé 202
06 Les Archers De Compiégne 196
2 4 07 Club Arqueros De Leganes 186
08 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 187
2 5 09 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 198
10 Sentinelle De Brienon 207
2 6 11 Arc Club De Jussy 182
12 Baikal Club 170
2 7 13 Arco-Naron Silex 171
14 Club Arco Soto 149
2 8 15
16
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Grouping Matches
GROUP MATCHES
‘Group Match Target Team Score Points
A 1 19 Archers De Rennes 206 2
20 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 189 -
1 21 Ssv Otterstadt 198 2
22 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 196 -
2 19 Archers De Rennes 208 2
20 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 206 -
2 21 Ssv Otterstadt 211 2
22 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 194 -
3 19 Archers De Rennes 216 2
20 Ssv Otterstadt 211 -
3 21 Bogenschitzen Feucht 210 2
22 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 193 -
B 1 23 Arc Club De Nimes 210 2
24 Southampton Archery Club 185 -
1 25 Clermont Ferrand 204 2
26 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 194 -
2 23 Arc Club De Nimes 211 25 2
24 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 211 21 -
2 25 Clermont Ferrand 211 2
26 Southampton Archery Club 206 -
3 23 Arc Club De Nimes 206 -
24 Clermont Ferrand 218 2
3 25 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 196 -
26 Southampton Archery Club 201 2
C 1 27 Torpes 220 2
28 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 208 -
1 29 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 206 2
30 Club S"arc D eivissa 201 -
2 27 Torpes 220 2
28 Club S"arc D eivissa 207 -
2 29 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 211 2
30 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 208 -
3 27 Torpes 218 2
28 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 211 -
3 29 Club S"arc D eivissa 206 -
30 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 211 2
D 1 31 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 201 2
32 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 199 -
1 33 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 199 -
34 Club Arcosur 203 2
2 31 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 217 2
32 Club Arcosur 191 -
2 33 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 209 2
34 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 202 -
3 31 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 210 2
32 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 201 -
3 33 Club Arcosur 200 -
34 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 209 2
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Grouping Matches
GROUP MATCHES
‘Group Match Target Team Score Points
A 1 01 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 2
02 -Bye- -
1 03 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 191 -
04 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 198 2
2 01 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 211 2
02 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 187 -
2 03 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 2
04 -Bye- -
3 01 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 207 -
02 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 208 2
3 03 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 2
04 -Bye- -
B 1 05 Sentinelle De Brienon 2
06 -Bye- -
1 07 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 200 2
08 Club Arqueros De Leganes 199 -
2 05 Sentinelle De Brienon 196 -
06 Club Arqueros De Leganes 205 2
2 07 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 2
08 -Bye- -
3 05 Sentinelle De Brienon 205 -
06 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 209 2
3 07 Club Arqueros De Leganes 2
08 -Bye- -
C 1 09 Les Archers De Compiegne 185 2
10 Club Arco Soto 160 -
1 11 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 194 2
12 Arc Club De Jussy 179 -
2 09 Les Archers De Compiégne 191 -
10 Arc Club De Jussy 204 2
2 11 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 203 2
12 Club Arco Soto 176 -
3 09 Les Archers De Compiégne 205 2
10 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 201 -
3 11 Arc Club De Jussy 187 2
12 Club Arco Soto 172 -
D 1 13 Arc Club De Nimes 207 2
14 Arco-Naron Silex 162 -
1 15 Les Archers De Boé 190 2
16 Baikal Club 180 -
2 13 Arc Club De Nimes 215 2
14 Baikal Club 193 -
2 15 Les Archers De Boé 202 2
16 Arco-Naron Silex 176 -
3 13 Arc Club De NTmes 206 2
14 Les Archers De Boé 201 -
3 15 Baikal Club 181 2
16 Arco-Naron Silex 178 -
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’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men Team

Grouping Matches

GROUP MATCHES

Group A

‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Archers De Rennes 1 7 630
2 2 Ssv Otterstadt 1 5 620
3 3 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 0 2 612
4 4 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 0 0 576
Group B

‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 2 Clermont Ferrand 1 7 633
2 1 Arc Club De Nimes 1 5 627
3 4 Southampton Archery Club 0 2 592
4 3 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 0 0 601
Group C

‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Torpes 1 7 658
2 2 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 1 5 628
3 4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 0 2 627
4 3 Club S"arc D’eivissa 0 0 614
Group D

‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 1 7 628
2 2 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 1 3 609
3 4 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 0 2 610
4 3 Club Arcosur 0 2 594
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Grouping Matches
GROUP MATCHES
Group A
‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 1 5 418
2 2 I1zmir Metropolitan Sport Club 1 5 399
3 3 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 0 4 385
Group B
‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 2 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 1 7 409
2 3 Club Arqueros De Leganes 0 4 404
3 1 Sentinelle De Brienon 1 3 401
Group C
‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 2 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 1 5 598
2 1 Les Archers De Compiégne 1 5 581
3 3 Arc Club De Jussy 0 4 570
4 4 Club Arco Soto 0 0 508
Group D
‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Arc Club De Nimes 1 7 628
2 2 Les Archers De Boé 1 5 593
3 3 Baikal Club 0 2 554
4 4 Arco-Naron Silex 0 0 516

AR_C73A Report Created: 11 Oct 2009 11:18 Page 2/2



’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men Team

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Grouping Matches
GROUP MATCHES

Group A
‘ Rank Init. Pos. Team Bonus Total Points  Total Score
1 1 Arcoastur 1 7 204
2 3 Villa De Ceuti 0 4 193
3 2 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 0 0 0
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2nd European ClubTeams Cup

’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRAL - Archers De Rennes FRIN Alexis 657 1927
FAUCHERON Thomas 647
PIGEAUD Damien 623

2 FRAS8 - Arc Club De Nimes AUBERT Thomas 647 1918
BRESSON Victor 643
ROSSIGNOL Julien 628

3 FRA4 - Torpes VALLADONT Jean Charles 664 1903
VARECHON Dimitri 629
DE GRANDIS Jocelyn 610

4 TURL1 - Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club  ORBAY Hasan 640 1895
ERGIN Goktug 628
BEYDILI Burak 627

5 GERS - Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 MEINIG Robin 639 1891
SACH Peter 636
SCHMERLING Jan 616

6 FRAS3 - Compagnie D"arc De Vedene FISSEUX Franck 622 1855
DURAND Olivier 620
PLIHON Pierre 613

7 FRA9 - Clermont Ferrand PREVOST Gaél 648 1852
LERNOULD Sebastien 603
CHIENNO Florian 601

8 GERS3 - Ssv Otterstadt MEINETT Cristoph 628 1846
CLAUS Felix 627
SEITLE Horst 591

9 GER1 - Bogenschiitzen Feucht HARTMANN Daniel 638 1842
KOHL Andreas 629
GOLDHAHN Nico 575

10 ITA1 - Kappa Kosmos Rovereto GIORI Lorenzo 646 1841
TONELLI Amedeo 630
GOBBI Federico 565

11 ESP2 - Club S"arc D eivissa MORILLO Daniel 643 1839
RIERA Raul 623
RIBAS Vicent 573

12 ESP8 - Club Arcosur CUESTA Elias 655 1828
VALERO Alfredo 622
CUESTA COBO Carlos 551

13 GER2 - Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg GAUDING Burkhard 629 1822
JOSEPHS Ingo 609
RENNERT Dominik 584

14 ESP4 - Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo  MIRA Xaquin 650 1798
CABILDO Javier 580
ALTOZANO Raul 568

15 GBRL1 - Southampton Archery Club PIPER Julian 620 1769
PARSONS Peter 598
SLAYMAKER David 551

16 BEL1 - Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo JANSSENS Eddy 595 1755
SMETS Manasses 582
KERKSTOEL Jef 578

17 ESP3 - Arcoastur BELLAS Sergio 611 1727
RODRIGUEZ Secundino 562
FRANCO Manuel 554
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’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup
Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GER4 - Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han DE VRIES Volker 609 1706
HALM Torsten 575
LAMBRECHT Bernd 522
19 ESP9 - Villa De Ceuti LOPEZ Ramén 591 1703
CAMPILLO Juan 581
LOPEZ Benito 531
AR_C73B
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2nd European ClubTeams Cup

’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITAL - Kappa Kosmos Rovereto TONETTA Elena 645 1864
FILIPPI Gloria 639
IORIATTI Cristina 580

2 FRA7Y - Sentinelle De Brienon SCHUH Bérengere 675 1840
DE MATOS Laure 611
DUPIN Cécile 554

3 FRAS - Les Archers De Compiégne DELAMARE Cyrielle 628 1822
BRANLANT Laure 616
DE ALMEIDA Laurine 578

4 FRAS8 - Arc Club De Nimes EVANGELISTI Seéverine 612 1807
RANSON Karine 603
VANDIONNANT Sandrine 592

5 FRA2 - Les Archers De Boé SENS HOURCADE Clémence 613 1802
BARDARY Marion 609
FERRIOU Carole 580

6 FRAG - Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan DENARNAUD Lucille 605 1796
GARCIA Emilie 597
TORRES Sandra 594

7 ESPL1 - Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc CABRERO Beatriz 607 1785
FOULON Magali 594
ALARCON Miriam 584

8 TURL1 - Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club ~ AYBUKE Aktuna 602 1759
CAKIR Merve 600
BESKEN llke 557

9 GER4 - Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han DR. FLEISCHER Ute 604 1749
BUTUZOVA Natalia 596
FREIMANN Katharina 549

10 ESP7 - Club Arqueros De Leganes GALLARDO Almudena 622 1731
DELGADO Irene 571
PLASENCIA Dulce M2 538

11 SUI1 - Arc Club De Jussy DE GIULI Valentine 618 1648
DE GIULI Clémentine 518
GAGLIARDO Patrizia 512

12 RUSLI - Baikal Club DAGBAEVA Miroslava 632 1614
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 617
ESHIEVA Ekaterina 365

13 ESP6 - Arco-Naron Silex BUITRON Gema 622 1564
GRANDAL lIria 545
GARCIA Pilar 397

14 ESPS5 - Club Arco Soto OROZA M2, Antonia 564 1420
DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca 490
BERASTEGUI Ana 366
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 29C VALLADONT Jean Charles FRA4 333 /2 331 /1 24 7 664
2 34A FRIN Alexis FRAL 329 /4 328 /4 26 6 657
3 36B CUESTA Elias ESP8 329 /3 326 /6 24 8 655
4 20C MIRA Xaquin ESP4 321 13 329 /3 23 7 650
5 27B PREVOST Gaél FRA9 327 |17 321 /10 18 3 648
6 26C AUBERT Thomas FRA8 328 /6 319 /11 25 8 647
7 37A FAUCHERON Thomas FRA1 318 /16 329 /2 25 7 647
8 34C GIORI Lorenzo ITAL1 335 /1 311 122 25 10 646
9 23A MORILLO Daniel ESP2 325 /8 318 /12 23 6 643
10 25C BRESSON Victor FRAS8 321 /12 322 /9 21 4 643
11 28B ORBAY Hasan TUR1 316 /19 324 |7 25 9 640
12 31B MEINIG Robin GER5 311 /26 328 /5 20 10 639
13 35A HARTMANN Daniel GER1 321 11 317 N4 18 9 638
14 33B SACH Peter GER5 320 14 316 /16 15 6 636
15 37C TONELLI Amedeo ITAL 324 /10 306 /30 21 6 630
16 28C VARECHON Dimitri FRA4 317 117 312 /19 20 9 629
17 28A GAUDING Burkhard GER2 311 /26 318 /13 16 5 629
18 37B KOHL Andreas GER1 313 /24 316 /15 16 3 629
19 27C ROSSIGNOL Julien FRAS8 305 /34 323 /8 17 6 628
20 30B ERGIN Goktug TUR1 314 22 314 /17 17 5 628
21 33C MEINETT Cristoph GER3 328 /5 300 /34 16 5 628
22 31C CLAUS Felix GERS3 316 /18 311 /21 18 6 627
23 29B BEYDILI Burak TUR1 318 /15 309 /26 16 4 627
24 36A PIGEAUD Damien FRA1 311 /28 312 /20 17 5 623
25 22A RIERA Raul ESP2 310 /30 313 /18 14 3 623
26 20B FISSEUX Franck FRA3 314 /20 308 /27 19 8 622
27 35B VALERO Alfredo ESP8 314 21 308 /28 13 4 622
28 19B DURAND Olivier FRA3 324 19 296 /40 20 7 620
29 20A PIPER Julian GBR1 312 /25 308 /29 11 2 620
30 32B SCHMERLING Jan GER5 306 /32 310 /23 17 5 616
31 21B PLIHON Pierre FRA3 311 /29 302 /33 11 3 613
32 22B BELLAS Sergio ESP3 301 /36 310 /24 14 1 611
33 30C DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA4 301 /37 309 /25 13 6 610
34 30A JOSEPHS Ingo GER2 305 /33 304 131 18 6 609
35 26A DE VRIES Volker GER4 314 /23 295 /43 11 2 609
36 25B LERNOULD Sebastien FRA9 308 /31 295 /41 15 2 603
37 26B CHIENNO Florian FRA9 302 /35 299 /35 15 2 601
38 19A PARSONS Peter GBR1 295 /41 303 /32 16 11 598
39 23C JANSSENS Eddy BEL1 299 /38 296 /39 13 5 595
40 31A LOPEZ Ramén ESP9 293 /43 298 /36 10 6 591
41 32C SEITLE Horst GER3 299 /40 292 /45 6 0 591
42 29A RENNERT Dominik GER2 289 /471 295 /42 9 4 584
43 22C SMETS Manasses BEL1 289 /45 293 /44 11 4 582
44 32A CAMPILLO Juan ESP9 284 52 297 37 8 5 581
45 19C CABILDO Javier ESP4 299 /39 281 /50 7 3 580
46 24C KERKSTOEL Jef BEL1 293 /44 285 /48 9 0 578
47 27A HALM Torsten GER4 286 /50 289 /46 12 2 575
48 36C GOLDHAHN Nico GER1 288 /49 287 /47 10 3 575
49 24A RIBAS Vicent ESP2 295 /42 278 52 6 2 573
50 21C ALTOZANO Raul ESP4 272 56 296 /38 10 2 568
51 35C GOBBI Federico ITAL 285 /51 280 /51 10 1 565
52 24B RODRIGUEZ Secundino ESP3 289 /46 273 54 7 3 562
53 23B FRANCO Manuel ESP3 273 55 281 /49 8 2 554
54 21A SLAYMAKER David GBR1 275 [54 276 /53 11 3 551
55 34B CUESTA COBO Carlos ESP8 282 /53 269 /55 6 2 551
56 33A LOPEZ Benito ESP9 263 /57 268 /56 6 1 531
57 25A LAMBRECHT Bernd GER4 288 /48 234 57 9 2 522
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 12A SCHUH Bérengere FRA7 338 /1 337 /1 38 15 675
2 04B TONETTA Elena ITAL 319 /4 326 /2 24 7 645
3 05B FILIPPI Gloria ITAL 323 /3 316 /4 21 4 639
4 04C DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS1 316 /5 316 /3 20 2 632
5 14A DELAMARE Cyrielle FRAS 314 /8 314 /5 11 2 628
6 09A GALLARDO Almudena ESP7 316 /7 306 /14 16 5 622
7 14C BUITRON Gema ESP6 313 /9 309 /9 13 4 622
8 08B DE GIULI Valentine SuUIl 327 12 291 /25 17 7 618
9 03C KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS1 307 /13 310 /7 10 2 617
10 16B BRANLANT Laure FRAS5 311 /10 305 /16 11 5 616
11 07C SENS HOURCADE Clémence FRA2 316 /6 297 22 15 5 613
12 10C EVANGELISTI Séverine FRA8 301 /17 311 /6 14 3 612
13 13A DE MATOS Laure FRA7 304 /15 307 /10 14 2 611
14 08C BARDARY Marion FRA2 300 /19 309 /8 10 2 609
15 12B CABRERO Beatriz ESP1 300 /18 307 /12 12 1 607
16 11B DENARNAUD Lucille FRAG6 309 /12 296 123 8 0 605
17 06A DR. FLEISCHER Ute GER4 307 /14 297 21 14 1 604
18 09C RANSON Karine FRA8 299 120 304 /18 10 1 603
19 13C AYBUKE Aktuna TUR1 296 21 306 /15 13 6 602
20 15C CAKIR Merve TUR1 293 24 307 /11 9 4 600
21 10B GARCIA Emilie FRAG6 293 25 304 /19 5 2 597
22 07A BUTUZOVA Natalia GER4 301 /16 295 24 14 5 596
23 14B FOULON Magali ESP1 290 /28 304 /17 11 2 594
24 09B TORRES Sandra FRAG6 309 /11 285 131 11 1 594
25 11C VANDIONNANT Sandrine FRA8 286 130 306 /13 13 3 592
26 13B ALARCON Miriam ESP1 282 /33 302 /20 11 2 584
27 06C FERRIOU Carole FRA2 292 27 288 126 12 3 580
28 03B IORIATTI Cristina ITAL 294 22 286 128 12 1 580
29 15B DE ALMEIDA Laurine FRAS 293 /23 285 /30 9 2 578
30 11A DELGADO Irene ESP7 285 /31 286 /27 11 1 571
31 03A OROZA M2, Antonia ESP5 288 129 276 133 4 3 564
32 16C BESKEN llke TURL 271 135 286 /29 8 3 557
33 16A DUPIN Cécile FRA7 283 132 271 134 6 0 554
34 08A FREIMANN Katharina GER4 292 126 257 137 8 2 549
35 15A GRANDAL Iria ESP6 278 134 267 135 9 2 545
36 10A PLASENCIA Dulce M2 ESP7 257 137 281 132 8 2 538
37 07B DE GIULI Clémentine SuUIl 264 136 254 (38 5 0 518
38 06B GAGLIARDO Patrizia Sull 248 /39 264 /36 5 1 512
39 05A DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca ESP5 255 /38 235 /39 3 1 490
40 12C GARCIA Pilar ESP6 240 /40 157 /41 0 0 397
41 04A BERASTEGUI Ana ESP5 214 /41 152 /42 1 0 366
42 05C ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS1 201 /42 164 /40 2 1 365
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’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country Back No. Event
ALARCON Miriam ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 13B Recurve Women
ALTOZANO Raul ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 21C Recurve Men
AUBERT Thomas FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 26C Recurve Men
AYBUKE Aktuna TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 13C Recurve Women
BARDARY Marion FRA2 Les Archers De Boé 08C Recurve Women
BELLAS Sergio ESP3 Arcoastur 22B Recurve Men
BERASTEGUI Ana ESP5 Club Arco Soto 04A Recurve Women
BESKEN llke TURL1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 16C Recurve Women
BEYDILI Burak TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 29B Recurve Men
BRANLANT Laure FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiégne 16B Recurve Women
BRESSON Victor FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 25C Recurve Men
BUITRON Gema ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 14C Recurve Women
BUTUZOVA Natalia GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 07A Recurve Women
CABILDO Javier ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 19C Recurve Men
CABRERO Beatriz ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 12B Recurve Women
CAKIR Merve TURL1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 15C Recurve Women
CAMPILLO Juan ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 32A Recurve Men
CHIENNO Florian FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 26B Recurve Men
CLAUS Felix GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 31C Recurve Men
CUESTA Elias ESP8 Club Arcosur 36B Recurve Men
CUESTA COBO Carlos ESP8 Club Arcosur 34B Recurve Men
DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS1 Baikal Club 04C Recurve Women
DE ALMEIDA Laurine FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiégne 15B Recurve Women
DE GIULI Clémentine SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 07B Recurve Women
DE GIULI Valentine SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 08B Recurve Women
DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA4 Torpes 30C Recurve Men
DE MATOS Laure FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 13A Recurve Women
DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca ESP5 Club Arco Soto 05A Recurve Women
DE VRIES Volker GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 26A Recurve Men
DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne 14A Recurve Women
DELGADO Irene ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 11A Recurve Women
DENARNAUD Lucille FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 11B Recurve Women
DR. FLEISCHER Ute GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 06A Recurve Women
DUPIN Cécile FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 16A Recurve Women
DURAND Olivier FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 19B Recurve Men
ERGIN Goktug TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 30B Recurve Men
ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club 05C Recurve Women
EVANGELISTI Severine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 10C Recurve Women
FAUCHERON Thomas FRA1 Archers De Rennes 37A Recurve Men
FERRIOU Carole FRA2 Les Archers De Boé 06C Recurve Women
FILIPPI Gloria ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 05B Recurve Women
FISSEUX Franck FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 20B Recurve Men
FOULON Magali ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 14B Recurve Women
FRANCO Manuel ESP3 Arcoastur 23B Recurve Men
FREIMANN Katharina GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 08A Recurve Women
FRIN Alexis FRA1 Archers De Rennes 34A Recurve Men
GAGLIARDO Patrizia SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 06B Recurve Women
GALLARDO Almudena ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 09A Recurve Women
GARCIA Emilie FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 10B Recurve Women
GARCIA Pilar ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 12C Recurve Women
GAUDING Burkhard GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 28A Recurve Men
GIORI Lorenzo ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 34C Recurve Men
GOBBI Federico ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 35C Recurve Men
GOLDHAHN Nico GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 36C Recurve Men
GRANDAL lIria ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 15A Recurve Women
HALM Torsten GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 27A Recurve Men
HARTMANN Daniel GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 35A Recurve Men
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Name NOC Country Date of Birth Back No. Event

IORIATTI Cristina ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 03B Recurve Women
JANSSENS Eddy BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 23C Recurve Men
JOSEPHS Ingo GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 30A Recurve Men
KERKSTOEL Jef BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 24C Recurve Men
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club 03C Recurve Women
KOHL Andreas GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht 37B Recurve Men
LAMBRECHT Bernd GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 25A Recurve Men
LERNOULD Sebastien FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 25B Recurve Men
LOPEZ Benito ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 33A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Ramén ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 31A Recurve Men
MEINETT Cristoph GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 33C Recurve Men
MEINIG Robin GERS Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 31B Recurve Men
MIRA Xaquin ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 20C Recurve Men
MORILLO Daniel ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 23A Recurve Men
ORBAY Hasan TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 28B Recurve Men
OROZA M2, Antonia ESP5 Club Arco Soto 03A Recurve Women
PARSONS Peter GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 19A Recurve Men
PIGEAUD Damien FRAL1 Archers De Rennes 36A Recurve Men
PIPER Julian GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 20A Recurve Men
PLASENCIA Dulce M2 ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 10A Recurve Women
PLIHON Pierre FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 21B Recurve Men
PREVOST Gaél FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 27B Recurve Men
RANSON Karine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 09C Recurve Women
RENNERT Dominik GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 29A Recurve Men
RIBAS Vicent ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 24A Recurve Men
RIERA Raul ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 22A Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Secundino ESP3 Arcoastur 24B Recurve Men
ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 27C Recurve Men
SACH Peter GERS Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 33B Recurve Men
SCHMERLING Jan GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08 32B Recurve Men
SCHUH Bérengeére FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 12A Recurve Women
SEITLE Horst GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 32C Recurve Men
SENS HOURCADE Clémence FRA2 Les Archers De Boé o7C Recurve Women
SLAYMAKER David GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 21A Recurve Men
SMETS Manasses BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 22C Recurve Men
TONELLI Amedeo ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 37C Recurve Men
TONETTA Elena ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 04B Recurve Women
TORRES Sandra FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 09B Recurve Women
VALERO Alfredo ESP8 Club Arcosur 35B Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean Charles FRA4 Torpes 29C Recurve Men
VANDIONNANT Sandrine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 11C Recurve Women
VARECHON Dimitri FRA4 Torpes 28C Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo JANSSENS Eddy 23C Recurve Men
KERKSTOEL Jef 24C Recurve Men
SMETS Manasses 22C Recurve Men
ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc  ALARCON Miriam 13B Recurve Women
CABRERO Beatriz 12B Recurve Women
FOULON Magali 14B Recurve Women
ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa MORILLO Daniel 23A Recurve Men
RIBAS Vicent 24A Recurve Men
RIERA Raul 22A Recurve Men
ESP3 Arcoastur BELLAS Sergio 22B Recurve Men
FRANCO Manuel 23B Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Secundino 24B Recurve Men
ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo  ALTOZANO Raul 21C Recurve Men
CABILDO Javier 19C Recurve Men
MIRA Xaquin 20C Recurve Men
ESP5 Club Arco Soto BERASTEGUI Ana 04A Recurve Women
DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca 05A Recurve Women
OROZA M2, Antonia 03A Recurve Women
ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex BUITRON Gema 14C Recurve Women
GARCIA Pilar 12C Recurve Women
GRANDAL Iria 15A Recurve Women
ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes DELGADO Irene 11A Recurve Women
GALLARDO Almudena 09A Recurve Women
PLASENCIA Dulce M2 10A Recurve Women
ESP8 Club Arcosur CUESTA Elias 36B Recurve Men
CUESTA COBO Carlos 34B Recurve Men
VALERO Alfredo 35B Recurve Men
ESP9 Villa De Ceuti CAMPILLO Juan 32A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Benito 33A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Ramén 31A Recurve Men
FRA1 Archers De Rennes FAUCHERON Thomas 37A Recurve Men
FRIN Alexis 34A Recurve Men
PIGEAUD Damien 36A Recurve Men
FRA2 Les Archers De Boé BARDARY Marion 08C Recurve Women
FERRIOU Carole 06C Recurve Women
SENS HOURCADE Clémence o7C Recurve Women
FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene DURAND Olivier 19B Recurve Men
FISSEUX Franck 20B Recurve Men
PLIHON Pierre 21B Recurve Men
FRA4 Torpes DE GRANDIS Jocelyn 30C Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean Charles 29C Recurve Men
VARECHON Dimitri 28C Recurve Men
FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiegne BRANLANT Laure 16B Recurve Women
DE ALMEIDA Laurine 15B Recurve Women
DELAMARE Cyrielle 14A Recurve Women
FRA6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan DENARNAUD Lucille 11B Recurve Women
GARCIA Emilie 10B Recurve Women
TORRES Sandra 09B Recurve Women

AR_C32E Report Created: 10 Oct 2009 10:56 Page 1/2



’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name Date of Birth Back No.

Event

FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon

FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes

FRA9 Clermont Ferrand

GBR1 Southampton Archery Club

GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht

GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg

GER3 Ssv Otterstadt

GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han

GERS5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08

ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

RUS1 Baikal Club

SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy

TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club

DE MATOS Laure
DUPIN Cécile
SCHUH Bérengeére

AUBERT Thomas
BRESSON Victor
EVANGELISTI Séverine
RANSON Karine
ROSSIGNOL Julien
VANDIONNANT Sandrine

CHIENNO Florian
LERNOULD Sebastien
PREVOST Gaél

PARSONS Peter
PIPER Julian
SLAYMAKER David

GOLDHAHN Nico
HARTMANN Daniel
KOHL Andreas

GAUDING Burkhard
JOSEPHS Ingo
RENNERT Dominik

CLAUS Felix
MEINETT Cristoph
SEITLE Horst

BUTUZOVA Natalia
DE VRIES Volker

DR. FLEISCHER Ute
FREIMANN Katharina
HALM Torsten
LAMBRECHT Bernd

MEINIG Robin
SACH Peter
SCHMERLING Jan

FILIPPI Gloria
GIORI Lorenzo
GOBBI Federico
IORIATTI Cristina
TONELLI Amedeo
TONETTA Elena

DAGBAEVA Miroslava
ESHIEVA Ekaterina
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina

DE GIULI Clémentine
DE GIULI Valentine
GAGLIARDO Patrizia

AYBUKE Aktuna
BESKEN llke
BEYDILI Burak
CAKIR Merve
ERGIN Goktug
ORBAY Hasan

13A
16A
12A

26C
25C
10C
09C
27C
11C

26B
25B
27B

19A
20A
21A

36C
35A
37B

28A
30A
29A

31C
33C
32C

07A
26A
06A
08A
27A
25A

31B
33B
32B

05B
34C
35C
03B
37C
04B

04C
05C
03C

07B
08B
06B

13C
16C
29B
15C
30B
28B

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
19A PARSONS Peter GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B DURAND Olivier FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene
C CABILDO Javier ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
20A PIPER Julian GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B FISSEUX Franck FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene
C MIRA Xaquin ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
21A SLAYMAKER David GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B PLIHON Pierre FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene
C ALTOZANO Raul ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
22A  RIERA Raul ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B BELLAS Sergio ESP3 Arcoastur
C SMETS Manasses BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
23A  MORILLO Daniel ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B FRANCO Manuel ESP3 Arcoastur
C JANSSENS Eddy BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
24A  RIBAS Vicent ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B RODRIGUEZ Secundino ESP3 Arcoastur
C KERKSTOEL Jef BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
25A LAMBRECHT Bernd GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B LERNOULD Sebastien FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C BRESSON Victor FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
26A DE VRIES Volker GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B CHIENNO Florian FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C AUBERT Thomas FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
27A  HALM Torsten GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B PREVOST Gaél FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
28A  GAUDING Burkhard GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B ORBAY Hasan TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C VARECHON Dimitri FRA4 Torpes
29A RENNERT Dominik GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B BEYDILI Burak TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C VALLADONT Jean Charles FRA4 Torpes
30A JOSEPHS Ingo GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B ERGIN Goktug TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA4 Torpes
31A LOPEZ Ramén ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B MEINIG Robin GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08
C CLAUS Felix GER3 Ssv Otterstadt
32A  CAMPILLO Juan ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B SCHMERLING Jan GERS5 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08
C SEITLE Horst GER3 Ssv Otterstadt
33A LOPEZ Benito ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B SACH Peter GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08
C MEINETT Cristoph GERS3 Ssv Otterstadt
34A  FRIN Alexis FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B CUESTA COBO Carlos ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GIORI Lorenzo ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
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START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
35A HARTMANN Daniel GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht
B VALERO Alfredo ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GOBBI Federico ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
36A PIGEAUD Damien FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B CUESTA Elias ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GOLDHAHN Nico GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht
37A FAUCHERON Thomas FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B KOHL Andreas GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht
C TONELLI Amedeo ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

AR_C51A Report Created: 10 Oct 2009 10:56 Page 2/3



’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
03A OROZA M2, Antonia ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B IORIATTI Cristina ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club
04A BERASTEGUI Ana ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B TONETTA Elena ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS1 Baikal Club
05A DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B  FILIPPI Gloria ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club
06A DR. FLEISCHER Ute GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B GAGLIARDO Patrizia Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C FERRIOU Carole FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
07A BUTUZOVA Natalia GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B DE GIULI Clémentine Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C SENS HOURCADE Clémence FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
08A FREIMANN Katharina GERA4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B DE GIULI Valentine Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C BARDARY Marion FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
09A GALLARDO Almudena ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B TORRES Sandra FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C RANSON Karine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
10A PLASENCIA Dulce M? ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B GARCIA Emilie FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C EVANGELISTI Séverine FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
11A DELGADO Irene ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B DENARNAUD Lucille FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C VANDIONNANT Sandrine FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
12A SCHUH Bérengeére FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B CABRERO Beatriz ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C GARCIA Pilar ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
13A DE MATOS Laure FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B ALARCON Miriam ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C AYBUKE Aktuna TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
14A DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne
B FOULON Magali ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C BUITRON Gema ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
15A GRANDAL lIria ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
B DE ALMEIDA Laurine FRAS Les Archers De Compiégne
C CAKIR Merve TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
16A DUPIN Cécile FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B BRANLANT Laure FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne
C BESKEN llke TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
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